
-------------------------------

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
ECEIVED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE OCT 262020 

October 26, 2020	 KS Governmental Ethics Commissi 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A.	 Name of Committee: Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

PO Box 2634Address:
 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a_6_6_6_01 _
 

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee
 L 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020) 

$13,261.321. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..	 $51,408.90 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 . $64,670.22 

$36,971.394. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

$27,698.835. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	 $75.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	 $0.00 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/26/2020 

Date	 Sig ature 0 Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2020 

n 



Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

7/24/2020 Glenda Overstreet-Vaughn 3707 SE 23rd Terrace Topeka KS 6660S E-Funds $ 5.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 3.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 5.00 

S 5.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 15.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 32.50 

$ 50.00 

$ 100.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 203.30 

$ 100.00 

$ 25.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 10.00 

7/25/2020 Gwen Balr-Loehr 3111 SW 15th Street Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

7/25/2020 Leigh Barrett 1226 SW Oakley Avenue Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

7/25/2020 Mark Dillman 1837 SW Burnett Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

7/25/2020 Stacy Jeffress 2630 SW Duncan Ct Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

7/26/2020 Keith Tatum 2719 SW McAlister Avenue Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

7/28/2020 Christine Myers 335 SW Orchard Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

7/29/2020 Duncan Whittier & Connie Corbett-Whittier 1717 NW Grove Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

7/29/2020 William Shoemaker 816 SW Orleans Street Topeka, KS 66606 E-Funds 

7/30/2020 Jennifer Laudermilk 1424 SW Oakley Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

7/31/2020 Janet Cathcart 1234 SW Mulvane St Topeka, KS 66604 E-Funds 

8/1/2020 Candy Caufield 5324 SW 25th Terrace Topeka KS 66614 Check 

8/1/2020 Craig & Pauletta Manteuffel 7304 SW Lancelot Court Topeka KS 66610 Check 

8/1/2020 Daniel & Roxie Ortiz 1210 NE Atchison Topeka KS 66616 Check 

8/1/2020 Hannah Schumacher 2208 SW Knollwood Drive Topeka KS 66611 Check 

8/1/2020 Jerry & Jeanie Reiman 5501 SW 25th Street Topeka KS 66614 Check 

8/1/2020 Lisa Marsee-Long 6456 SW Suffolk Road Topeka KS 66610 Check 

8/1/2020 Marla Isaac 3016 SW 10th Avenue Topeka KS 66604 Check 

8/1/2020 Pam McCoy Greene 4807 SW 30th Street Topeka KS 66614 Check 

8/1/2020 Wilson Co Democratic Party 300 Scotsman South Road Buffalo KS 66717 Check 

8/2/2020 Larry & Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowview Drive Topeka, KS 66605 E-Funds 

8/3/2020 Andrew Martin 5640 NW Brickyard Road Topeka KS 66618 E-Funds 

8/3/2020 Anne Abba 1954 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

8/3/2020 Chris Palmer 1918 SW Westwood Drive Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

8/3/2020 Steve Christenberry 8501 SE Shawnee Heights Road Berryton KS 66409 E-Funds 

8/4/2020 Blake Murray 3353 Old 63 SColumbia MO 65201 E-Funds 

8/4/2020 Brent Hall 531 NE Grattan Road Topeka KS 66616 E-Funds 

8/4/2020 Jacque Aikman 2933 SW Burnett Rd Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/4/2020 Jan Twemlow 5813 SW 22nd Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/4/2020 Scott Henson 3218 SW Skyline Parkway Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/5/2020 Dana Hartter 6620 W 140th St #3307 Overland Park KS 66223 E-Funds 

8/5/2020 Janet Birks 3425 Northwest Dawdy Drive Topeka, KS 66618 E-Funds 

8/5/2020 Patricia Dick 3371 SW Osborn Road Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/6/2020 Kathy Bredahl 2231 SE Spruce Ct Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

8/6/2020 Libby Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail Street Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

8/6/2020 Steven Polly 318 SW Harrison Topeka KS 66603 E-Funds 

8/7/2020 Brenda Green 6120 SW 27th St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/9/2020 Mary Haubold 5747 SW 22nd Terr #5 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/13/2020 Daniel Brennan 437 NW 48th Terrace Topeka, KS 66607 E-Funds 

8/13/2020 Mary Haubold 5747 SW 22nd Terr #5 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/14/2020 Brenda Dageford 317 SW Franklin Avenue Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

8/14/2020 Judith Craig 3101 SW Wanamaker Dr #51 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/14/2020 Matthew Miller 2800 SE Cuvier Street Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

$1,088.80 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Commitee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

8/14/2020 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th, Ste. C Topeka KS 66607 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/15/2020 Gwendolyn Ketter 4331 SW 30th Street Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/15/2020 Marcus Baltzell 3200 SE Blackjack Circle Topeka KS 66609 E-Funds $ 15.00 

8/16/2020 John Garretson 3421 SE Peck, Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/17/2020 Bradley & Marla Rhoden 5924 SW Cherokee Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/17/2020 Suann Merrill 1226 SW Boswell Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 10.00 

8/18/2020 Alex & Marlene Pantos 2920 SE Stubbs Road Tecumseh KS 66542 Check $ 60.00 

8/18/2020 Anna Yoho 1047 NE Strait Ave Topeka KS 66616 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/18/2020 David Dejoia 141530 Rd Courtland KS 66939 Check $ 35.00 

8/18/2020 Ellis Co Democratic Central Committee 1500 Vine Street Hays KS 67601 Check $ 175.00 

8/18/2020 Franklin Co Democratic Central Committee 916 N Oak Ottawa KS 66067 Check $ 175.00 

8/18/2020 Jaime Velez 5630 SW 36th Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/18/2020 James Gartner 928 SW WoodbridRe Court Topeka KS 66606 Check S 250.00 

8/18/2020 Janna Walpole 5950 SW Christina Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/18/2020 Jim & Ethel Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/18/2020 Jim & Ethel Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 66614 Check S 125.00 

8/18/2020 Judith Scherff 2840 SE Flora Court Topeka KS 66605 Check $ 50.00 

8/18/2020 Michelle Neis 1195 SW Medford Avenue Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/18/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check $ 10.00 

8/18/2020 Steven & Susan Tate 4320 NW Humphrey Road Silver Lake, KS 66539 Check $ 200.00 

8/19/2020 Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Drive Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/19/2020 Renee Gardner 3336 SW McClure Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/20/2020 Tad Kramar 1966 E 199 Road Lecompton KS 66050 E-Funds $ 20.00 

8/23/2020 Clara Benson 5724 SW Arrowhead Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/23/2020 Harold Zajic 1613 SW Willow Avenue Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/23/2020 Joan & William Wagnon PO Box 8303 Topeka KS 66608 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/24/2020 Christine Myers 335 SW Orchard Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/24/2020 Crawford Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 1 Pittsburg KS 66762 Check $ 875.00 

8/24/2020 Dana Hayden 1543 SW Village Drive Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 25.00 

8/24/2020 Daniel & Roxie Ortiz 1210 NE Atchison Topeka KS 66616 Check S 125.00 

8/24/2020 David Ade & Stephanie Harsin 1033 SW Billard Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 100.00 

8/24/2020 Elizabeth Hopkins 10621 SW Burlingame Road Wakarusa KS 66546 Check $ 80.00 

8/24/2020 Evelyn Davis 2928 SW 103rd St Wakarusa KS 66546 Check $ 600.00 

8/24/2020 Glenda Overstreet-Vaughn 3707 SE 23rd Terrace Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds $ 5.00 

8/24/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936SW Lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check $ 10.00 

8/24/2020 Riley Co Democratic Central Committee 1310A Westloop #208 Manhattan KS 66502 Check $ 1,050.00 

8/24/2020 Saline Co Democrats 821 Highland Ave Salina KS 67401 Check $ 448.00 

8/25/2020 Leigh Barrett 1226 SW Oakley Avenue Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds $ 25.00 

8/25/2020 Mark Dillman 1837 SW Burnett Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 3.00 

8/25/2020 Stacy Jeffress 2630 SW Duncan Ct Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

8/26/2020 Annie Tietze 1133 SW New Forest Drive Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 60.00 

8/26/2020 Daniel & Lori Rowe 3118 SW 31st Court Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 250.00 

8/26/2020 Daniel & Lori Rowe 3118 SW 31st Court Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 125.00 

$5,031.00 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

8/26/2020 Gilbert Ramirez 1615 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

20.00 

5.00 

207.50 

5.00 

140.00 

250.00 

5.00 

34.00 

52.50 

525.00 

75.00 

10.00 

13.00 

7.00 

700.00 

125.00 

175.00 

381.00 

3,500.00 

350.00 

100.00 

20.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

15.00 

15.00 

10.00 

10.00 

30.00 

70.00 

10.00 

22.00 

20.00 

45.00 

150.50 

15.00 

470.00 

105.00 

15.00 

525.00 

8/26/2020 Gilbert Ramirez 1615 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds 

8/26/2020 Jefferson Co Democrats 8924.Kingman Rd Oskaloosa KS 66066 Check 

8/26/2020 Keith Tatum 2719 SW McAlister Avenue Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/26/2020 Kirk & Shelavne Dunham 186 Watersedge Loop Council Grove KS 66846 Check 

8/26/2020 Pottawatomie Co Democratic Party 20311 Washington Ave Blaine KS 66549 Check 

8/27/2020 Frances Gish 3805 SW 18th St Apt 206 Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

8/27/2020 Linda Lilja 18364 S Lewelling Scranton KS 66537 E-Funds 

8/28/2020 Barton Co Democrats PO Box 1754 Great Bend KS 67530 Check 

8/28/2020 Carol Sanders 115 Oak Lane Caney KS 67333 Check 

8/28/2020 Dale Fooshee 1208 SW 29th Terr South 1127 Topeka KS 66611 Check 

8/28/2020 Dana Hayden 1543 SW Village Drive Topeka KS 66604 Check 

8/28/2020 Dana Hewett 3113 SW Kent Topeka KS 66614 Check 

8/28/2020 Debra Acker 1703 NW Taylor St Topeka KS 66608 Check 

8/28/2020 Douglas Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 63 Lawrence KS 66044 Check 

8/28/2020 H Dean Zajic 1613 SW Willow Avenue Topeka KS 66606 Check 

8/28/2020 Jackson Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 202 Holton KS 66436 Check 

8/28/2020 Kansas AFL-CiO 2131 SW 36th Street Topeka KS 66611 Check 

8/28/2020 Kansas Democratic Party - Federal 501 SE Jefferson 1130 Topeka KS 66607 Check / Other 

8/28/2020 Marshall Co Democrat 830 Frontier Road Marysville KS 66508 Check 

8/28/2020 Nialson Lee 3136 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka KS 66614 Check 

8/28/2020 Sherry Scofield 2824 SW Indian Hills Road Topeka KS 66614 Check 

8/29/2020 Bradley Avery 1254 SW Randolph Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

8/29/2020 Duncan Whittier & Connie Corbett-Whittier 1717 NW Grove Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

8/29/2020 Ksenija Zeltkalns 5200 SW 27th Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/29/2020 William Shoemaker 816 SW Orleans Street Topeka, KS 66606 E-Funds 

8/30/2020 Jennifer Laudermilk 1424 SW Oakley Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

8/31/2020 Elsie Darr 5847 SW 26th Street Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

8/31/2020 Janet Cathcart 1234 SW Mulvane St Topeka, KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/1/2020 Erin Robinson 845 SW Anderson Ter Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/1/2020 Judith Craig 3101 SW Wanamaker Dr 1151 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/1/2020 Karen Rooney-Cuevas 422 SW Lane St Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/1/2020 Larry & Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowview Drive Topeka, KS 66605 E-Funds 

9/1/2020 Nicole Southall 2635 NE 37th St Topeka KS 66617 E-Funds 

9/2/2020 Bonnie Graham 4200 SE Virginia Court Topeka KS 66609 Check 

9/2/2020 Carol Sanders 115 Oak Lane Caney KS 67333 Check 

9/2/2020 Clay County Democrats 911 Dexter Clay Center KS 67432 Check 

9/2/2020 Crawford Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 1 Pittsburg KS 66762 Check 

9/2/2020 Deanna O'Brien 823 SW Orleans St Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/2/2020 Deborah Daniels 360 S Oxford Rd Oxford KS 67119 Check 

9/2/2020 Donald Jordan 34505 Woodland Paola KS 66071 Check 

9/2/2020 Janet Birks 3425 Northwest Dawdy Drive Topeka, KS 66618 Check 

9/2/2020 Labette Co Democrats PO Box 636 Parsons KS 673S7 Check 

$8,272.50 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

9/2/2020 Larry & Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowview Drive Topeka, KS 66605 E-Funds S 100.00 

S 60.00 

S 210.00 

9/2/2020 Leola Brake 6017 SW 38th St Topeka KS 66610 Check 

9/2/2020 Linn County Democratic Party PO Box 553 LaCygne KS 66040 Check 

9/2/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check S 10.00 

S 60.00 

S 50.00 

S 30.00 

S 15.00 

S 25.00 

S 5.00 

S 5.00 

S 20.00 

S 60.00 

S 5.00 

S 5.00 

S 5.00 

S 10.00 

S 10.00 

S 10.00 

S 20.00 

S 20.00 

S 7.00 

S 70.00 

S 10.00 

S 175.00 

S 11.00 

S 350.00 

S 10.00 

S 15.00 

$ 5.00 

S 39.00 

S 50.00 

S 30.00 

S 35.00 

S 200.00 

S 10.00 

S 5.00 

S 85.00 

S 5.00 

S 51.00 

S 10.00 

S 175.00 

S 95.00 

9/2/2020 Sandra Lassiter 4210 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66610 Check 

9/2/2020 Thomas Redman 808 Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66606 Check 

9/2/2020 Tyrus Petty Jr 5841 SW 26th St Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/2/2020 Veronica Groves 307 SE Rice Topeka KS 66607 Check 

9/3/2020 Andrew Martin 5640 NW Brickyard Road Topeka KS 66618 E-Funds 

9/3/2020 Anne Abbo 1954 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/3/2020 Chris Palmer 1918 SW Westwood Drive Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/3/2020 Elizabeth Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail Street Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

9/3/2020 Jeremy Wangler 1582 SW Village Drive Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/3/2020 Steve Christenberry 8501 SE Shawnee Heights Road Berryton KS 66409 E-Funds 

9/4/2020 Blake Murray 3353 Old 63 S Columbia MO 65201 E-Funds 

9/4/2020 Brent Hall 531 NE Grattan Road Topeka KS 66616 E-Funds 

9/4/2020 Jacque Aikman 2933 SW Burnett Rd Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/4/2020 Jan Twemlow 5813 SW nnd Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/4/2020 Scott Henson 3218 SW Skyline Parkway Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/4/2020 Steven Fleeker 5313 SW 31st Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/5/2020 Amy Apitz 1409 SW Washburn Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/5/2020 Ann Hall 2816 SE Peck Rd Topeka KS 66605 Check 

9/5/2020 Barton Co Democrats PO Box 1754 Great Bend KS 67530 Check 

9/5/2020 Carol Rank 2538 SW Kent St Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/5/2020 Cherokee Co Democrat Central Committee 115 E Sycamore Columbus KS 66725 Check 

9/5/2020 Cindy Crow 1460 SW Amhurst Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/5/2020 Cowley Co Democratic Central Committee 4857 61st Road Udall KS 67146 Check 

9/5/2020 Dana Hartter 6620 W 140th St #3307 Overland Park KS 66223 E-Funds 

9/5/2020 Haley Murphy 5118 SW Fieldcrest Ct Topeka KS 66610 Check 

9/5/2020 Janet Birks 3425 Northwest Dawdy Drive Topeka, KS 66618 E-Funds 

9/5/2020 Ka ren Schultz 9817 Fairway Dr Meriden KS 66512 Check 

9/5/2020 Margaret Carkhuff 2845 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66611 Check 

9/5/2020 Mary Norton 2032 SW Webster Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/5/2020 Mary Reed Spencer 370 Lakeshore Dr Alma KS 66401 Check 

9/5/2020 Mary Washburn 903 5W Glendale Dr Topeka KS 66606 Check 

9/5/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check 

9/5/2020 Patricia Dick 33715W Osborn Road Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/5/2020 Philip Wurtz 2835 SW Burlingame Road Topeka, KS 66611 Check 

9/7/2020 Brenda Green 6120 SW 27th St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/8/2020 Delores Balda 832 SW Anderson Terrace Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/9/2020 Mary Haubold 5747 SW nnd Terr #5 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/10/2020 Bourbon Co Democratic Central Committee 1862 Eagle Road Fort Scott KS 66701 Check 

9/10/2020 Clay County Democrats 911 Dexter Clay Center KS 67432 Check 

$2,178.00 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

. CShawnee Countv Democratlc entra IComml ee 

Amount 

$ 13.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 36.00 

$ 8,069.90 

$ 50.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 70.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 12.50 

$ 10.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 5.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 70.00 

$ 262.50 

$ 2,450.00 

$ 500.00 

$ 175.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 16.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 42.00 

$ 200.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 350.00 

$ 35.00 

$ 10.00 

$ 84.00 

$ 10.00 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method 

9/10/2020 Deidre Gordon 3618 SW 30th Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/10/2020 Denise Beason 1259 SW Collins Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/10/2020 Diana Taylor 3412 SW 35th Terr Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/10/2020 Frances Lee 5633 SW Hawick Lane Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/10/2020 Jane McKinley 5436 SW 18th St Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/10/2020 Kansas Democratic Party - Federal 501 SE Jefferson 1130 Topeka KS 66607 Check / Other 

9/10/2020 Kathy Crome 4013 NW Dondee Ln Topeka KS 66618 E-Funds 

9/10/2020 Leslie Anderson 1169 SW Plass Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/10/2020 Sara Grisell 2707 SW McAlister Ave Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/10/2020 Susan Tucker 3309 NW 35th St Topeka KS 66618 Check 

9/10/2020 Theresa Cartwright PO Box 4123 Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/10/2020 Traci Dean 842 NE Arter Ave Topeka KS 66616 Check 

9/10/2020 Vicki Buening 6444 SW Castle Lane Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/10/2020 Wesley Duncan 3318 SW Twilight Dr Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/11/2020 Mary Haubold 5747 SW 22nd Terr 115 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/12/2020 Jacqueline Anderson 1309 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/12/2020 Randy & Debra Smith 3501 SW Mission Avenue Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/13/2020 Daniel Brennan 437 NW 48th Terrace Topeka, KS 66607 E-Funds 

9/14/2020 Brenda Dageford 317 SW Franklin Avenue Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/14/2020 Deborah Daniels 3605 Oxford Rd Oxford KS 67119 E-Funds 

9/14/2020 Dickinson Co Democratic Party 800 Ash, Abilene KS 67410 Check 

9/14/2020 Douglas Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 63 Lawrence KS 66044 Check 

9/14/2020 Elizabeth Herbert 1328 SW Plass Avenue Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/14/2020 Janice Norlin 608 E Republic Salina KS 67401 Check 

9/14/2020 Jason & Kristi Peters 5131 SW 25th St Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/14/2020 Jenith Hoover 1301 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/14/2020 Judith Craig 3101 SW Wanamaker Dr 1151 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/14/2020 Kay Kindall 1215 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/14/2020 Marguerite Schuler 3001 SW Maupin Ln 11105 Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/14/2020 Mary Lawrence 7537 5E 29th 5t Tecumseh K5 66542 Check 

9/14/2020 Matthew Miller 2800 SE Cuvier Street Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

9/14/2020 Michael Bipes 5507 SW 16th St Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/14/2020 Pam McCoy Greene 4807 SW 30th Street Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/14/2020 Richard & Sheila Gardner 5121 NE Kincaid Topeka KS 66617 Check 

9/14/2020 Robert Davis 2640 NE 46th Street Topeka KS 66617 Check 

9/14/2020 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th, Ste. CTopeka KS 66607 E-Funds 

9/15/2020 Gwendolyn Ketter 4331 SW 30th Street Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/15/2020 Janice Waldo 3319 SW Arnold Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/15/2020 Jennifer Harmon 717 W 10th St Ellis KS 67637 E-Funds 

9/15/2020 Steven Lewis 409 W 5th St Larned KS 67550 E-Funds 

9/16/2020 Aaron Wilkins 2020 NW Winter St Topeka KS 66608 E-Funds 

9/16/2020 Deborah Daniels 3605 Oxford Rd Oxford KS 67119 E-Funds 

9/16/2020 John Garretson 3421 SE Peck, Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

$13,150.90 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Centra CommIttee 

Date Na me of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method 

$ 

$ 

Amount 

100.00 

15.00 

9/16/2020 Lane Grav 1818 SW 29th Terr Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds 

9/16/2020 LeRoy & Kay Dagg 1427 SW MacVicar Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/17/2020 Bradley & Marla Rhoden 5924 SW Cherokee Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

10.00 

30.00 

10.00 

70.00 

535.00 

30.00 

22.50 

10.00 

12.50 

70.00 

20.00 

700.00 

9/17/2020 Brenda Green 6120SW 27th St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66614 Check 

9/17/2020 Cathy Kofoid 3211 SW Gainsboro Road Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/17/2020 Cindy Stevens 9205 Main Winfield KS 67156 E-Funds 

9/17/2020 Crawford Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 1 Pittsburg KS 66762 Check 

9/17/2020 Denise Beason 1259 SW Collins Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/17/2020 Dennis Dale 3200 SE Skylark Dr Topeka KS 66605 Check 

9/17/2020 Diana Stanley 5537 SW Village Dr Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/17/2020 Kittie Olberding 4601 NW Country Park Dr Topeka KS 66618 Check 

9/17/2020 Linn County Democratic Party PO Box 553 LaCygne KS 66040 Check 

9/17/2020 Peter Gallego 1324 SW Plass Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/17/2020 Riley Co Democratic Central Committee 13lOA Westloop #208 Manhattan KS 66502 Check 

9/17/2020 Sandra Stenzel 29067200 Ave WaKeeney KS 67672 E-Funds $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

30.00 

100.00 

30.00 

20.00 

65.00 

5.00 

10.00 

10.00 

30.00 

5.00 

9/17/2020 Sherry Hernandez 1504 SE Morrison St Topeka KS 66605 Check 

9/17/2020 Suann Merrill 1226 SW Boswell Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/17/2020 Susan Ostrander 1121 SW Chetopa Trail Topeka KS 66615 Check 

9/17/2020 Susan Tucker 3309 NW 35th St Topeka KS 66618 Check 

9/17/2020 Theresa Ca rtwright PO Box 4123 Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/17/2020 Ty Dragoo 3741SW Kings Forest Road Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

9/17/2020 Vernon McFalls 1161 SW Collins Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/18/2020 Anna Yoho 1047 NE Strait Ave Topeka KS 66616 E-Funds 

9/18/2020 Jim & Ethel Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/18/2020 Michelle Neis 1195 SW Medford Avenue Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/18/2020 Sonja Winslow 5861SW 24th St Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/19/2020 Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Drive Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/19/2020 Renee Gardner 3336 SW McClure Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

5.00 

13.50 

20.00 

5.00 

10.00 

30.00 

10.00 

20.00 

15.00 

20.00 

50.00 

20.00 

5.00 

52.50 

10.50 

50.00 

9/19/2020 Steven Fleeker 5313 SW 31st Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/20/2020 Tad Kramar 1966 E 199 Road Lecompton KS 66050 E-Funds 

9/21/2020 Joan & William Wagnon PO Box 8303 Topeka KS 66608 E-Funds 

9/21/2020 John 5cheirman 2400 SW 22nd Park Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds 

9/21/2020 Tori Tipton 5937 SW 57th St Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

9/22/2020 Eileen Caspers 2622 NE 39th St Topeka KS 66617 E-Funds 

9/22/2020 Jay VanBlaricum 2718 SW 13th 5t Topeka K5 66604 E-Funds 

9/23/2020 Abby Lanum 905 SW Woodbridge Ct Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/23/2020 Annette Strong 18171 94th St McLouth KS 66054 Check 

9/23/2020 Barbara Waters 4831 SW 33rd Terrace Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/23/2020 Carol Hunt 1930 NW 35th St Topeka KS 66618 E-Funds 

9/23/2020 Clara Benson 5724 SW Arrowhead Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/23/2020 Donald Jordan 34505 Woodland Paola KS 66071 Check 

9/23/2020 Elizabeth Jewell 3910 Labette Ter Ottawa KS 66067 Check 

9/23/2020 Evelyn Davis 2928 SW 103rd St Wakarusa KS 66546 Check 

$2,386.50 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Centra Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

9/23/2020 Franklin Co Democratic Central Committee 916 N Oak Ottawa KS 66067 Check $ 246.00 

9/23/2020 Gregory Heinen 2616 SW Windemere Ct Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 50.00 

9/23/2020 Harold Zajic 1613 SW Willow Avenue Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds $ 5.00 

9/23/2020 Jackson Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 202 Holton KS 66436 Check $ 40.00 

9/23/2020 James McHenry Jr 2439 NW 35th 5t Topeka KS 66618 Check $ 10.00 

9/23/2020 Jane George 5713 SW 22nd Terrace 113 Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 60.00 

9/23/2020 Jane McKinley 5436 SW 18th St Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 10.00 

9/23/2020 Janet Dietrich 2539 US Hwy 24 Topeka KS 66618 Check $ 32.00 

9/23/2020 Jim & Ethel Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds $ 20.00 

9/23/2020 John Desper PO Box 414 Wamego KS 66547 Check $ 40.00 

9/23/2020 Jolene Bloom 412 N 9th Seneca KS 66538 Check $ 50.00 

9/23/2020 Judith Morton 5 Windemere Way Alma KS 66401 Check $ 10.00 

9/23/2020 Lily Kober 504 Brooklawn Dr Manhattan KS 66502 E-Funds $ 40.00 

9/23/2020 Lynne Christ 1619 SW 28th Ter Topeka KS 66611 Check $ 10.00 

9/23/2020 Mary Norton 2032 SW Webster Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 15.00 

9/23/2020 Neil Woerman 1251 SW Randolph Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 50.00 

9/23/2020 Nemaha Co Democratic Party 739 US Hwy 36 Seneca KS 66538 Check $ 100.00 

9/23/2020 Richard Frost 2503 SE Minnesota Ave Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds $ 10.00 

9/23/2020 Terry Humphrey 1321 SW Lakeside Dr Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 250.00 

9/24/2020 Glenda Overstreet-Vaughn 3707 SE 23rd Terrace Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds $ 5.00 

9/24/2020 Jeremy Wangler 1582 SW Village Drive Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds $ 15.00 

9/25/2020 Andrew Davis 1844 SW Collins Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds $ 20.00 

9/25/2020 Andrew Ralston 1631 SW 28th Ter Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds $ 20.00 

9/25/2020 Betsy Wunder 8820 SW 21st St Topeka KS 66615 E-Funds $ 35.00 

9/25/2020 Jennifer Christie 101 Cottonwood Ct Ozawkie KS 66070 E-Funds $ 50.00 

9/25/2020 Leigh Barrett 1226 SW Oakley Avenue Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds $ 25.00 

9/25/2020 Mark Dillman 1837 SW Burnett Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 3.00 

9/25/2020 Stacy Jeffress 2630 SW Duncan Ct Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 10.00 

9/26/2020 Ally Teske 3231 SE Shadybrook Lane Tecumseh KS 66542 E-Funds $ 50.00 

9/26/2020 Christine Mvers 335 5W Orchard Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds $ 5.00 

9/26/2020 Deborah Daniels 3605 Oxford Rd Oxford KS 57119 E-Funds $ 196.00 

9/26/2020 Keith Tatum 2719 SW McAlister Avenue Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds $ 5.00 

9/25/2020 Mike Bruner 1002 Pecan Street Humboldt KS 56748 E-Funds $ 100.00 

9/25/2020 Teresa Williams 4003 SW Barons Lane Topeka KS 66510 E-Funds $ 50.00 

9/28/2020 Dan Brooks 1805 SW Prairie Rd Topeka KS 66504 Check $ 40.00 

9/28/2020 Diana Goul 1251 SW Medford Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 50.00 

9/28/2020 G Robert Gladfelter 7325 SW 33rd St Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 111.00 

9/28/2020 Kathleen Allen 336 SE 46th St Topeka KS 66609 Check $ 20.00 

9/28/2020 Maurice Copp 8827 SW 85th St Auburn KS 66402 Cash $ 20.00 

9/28/2020 Nancy Moss 2417 SW Kings Court Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 1,000.00 

9/28/2020 Regina Gutierrez 200 NE Woodruff Ave Topeka KS 66616 Check $ 25.00 

9/28/2020 Robin Rusco-Velez 5630 SW 36th Ter Topeka KS 66614 Check S 15.00 

9/28/2020 Rosalyn Carr 1021 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check $ 30.00 

$2,948.00 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

9/28/2020 Roxanna Rusco 5640 SW 35th St Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

22.00 

25.00 

10.00 

100.00 

100.00 

30.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

5.00 

20.00 

9/28/2020 Ruth Miller 2901 SW 33rd Cir Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/28/2020 Sara Grisell 2707 SW McAlister Ave Topeka KS 66614 Check 

9/28/2020 Steven & Susan Tate 4320 NW Humphrey Road Silver Lake, KS 66539 Check 

9/28/2020 Vic Miller for the Kansas State Senate 1174 SW Fillmore Street Topeka KS 66604 Check 

9/29/2020 Charles Metzger 5122 NW Sterling Chase Dr Topeka KS 66618 E-Funds 

9/29/2020 Debi Lurvey 418 SScranton Ave Scranton KS 66537 E-Funds 

9/29/2020 Duncan Whittier & Connie Corbett-Whittier 1717 NW Grove Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/29/2020 Kali Carson 5513 SW Westport Dr Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

9/29/2020 William Shoemaker 816 SW Orleans Street Topeka, KS 66606 E-Funds 

9/30/2020 Christy DeWeese PO Box 247 Eskridge KS 66423 E-Funds 

9/30/2020 Gretchen Hellebust 1132 SW Western Ave #19 Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

10.00 

15.00 

10.00 

50.00 

50.00 

10.00 

15.00 

100.00 

25.00 

5.00 

20.00 

20.00 

30.00 

5.00 

100.00 

5.00 

5.00 

88.00 

10.00 

10.00 

15.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

20.00 

250.00 

5.00 

15.00 

25.00 

9/30/2020 Janet Cathcart 1234 SW Mulvane St Topeka, KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/30/2020 Jennifer Laudermilk 1424 SW Oakley Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

9/30/2020 Patricia Thomblison 2711 SW Westport Dr Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

9/30/2020 Susan Maendele 7426 SW 22nd Ct Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/1/2020 Dean Burrell 8937 NW Rochester Rd Topeka KS 66617 E-Funds 

10/2/2020 Austin & Marianna Nothern 3647 SW Stonybrook Drive Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/2/2020 Larry & Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowview Drive Topeka, KS 66605 E-Funds 

10/3/2020 Andrew Martin 5640 NW Brickyard Road Topeka KS 66618 E-Funds 

10/3/2020 Anne Abbo 1954 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

10/3/2020 Arin Turvey 2020 SW Arnold Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

10/3/2020 Libby Montgomery 4603 SW Deer Trail Street Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

10/3/2020 Maria Barreno 204 SE Arter Ave Topeka KS 66607 E-Funds 

10/3/2020 Steve Christenberry 8501 SE Shawnee Heights Road Berryton KS 66409 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Anthony Hensley 4240 SE Wisconsin Ave Topeka KS 66609 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Blake Murray 3353 Old 63 S Columbia MO 65201 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Brent Hall 531 NE Grattan Road Topeka KS 66616 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Daisy Karimi 3740 SW Plaza Dr #203 Topeka KS 66609 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Jacque Aikman 2933 SW Burnett Rd Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Jan Twemlow 5813 SW 22nd Terrace Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Pam Denman 3832 SW Deer Trail Dr Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

10/4/2020 Scott Henson 3218 SW Skyline Parkway Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/5/2020 Chris Palmer 1918 SW Westwood Drive Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

10/5/2020 Dana Hartter 6620 W 140th St #3307 Overland Park KS 66223 E-Funds 

10/5/2020 Janet Birks 3425 Northwest Dawdy Drive Topeka, KS 66618 E-Funds 

10/5/2020 Kimbra Bradshaw 2262 SW Westport Sq Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/5/2020 Patricia Dick 3371 SW Osborn Road Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/6/2020 Emily Huffman-Baker 6840 SE 89th St Berryton KS 66409 E-Funds 

10/6/2020 Linda DeCoursey 2857 SW Jewell Ave Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds 

10/7/2020 Brenda Green 6120 SW 27th St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/7/2020 Lloyd Coultis 4317 SE 93rd St Berryton KS 66409 E-Funds 

10/8/2020 Emmett Brown 234 SW Fillmore St Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

$1,295.00 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

10/8/2020 Janny Politi 1317 SW Cambell Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 50.00 

S 50.00 

S 20.00 

S 10.00 

$ 20.00 

S 10.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 50.00 

S 10.00 

$ 190.00 

S 20.67 

$ 500.00 

S 105.00 

S 175.00 

S 157.50 

$ 40.00 

$ 105.00 

$ 38.10 

S 50.00 

$ 231.00 

$ 108.50 

S 10.00 

S 550.00 

S 20.00 

S 350.00 

S 195.00 

S 28.00 

S 10.00 

S 1,000.00 

$ 350.00 

S 55.00 

S 1,113.00 

S 50.00 

S 21.00 

S 40.00 

S 7.00 

S 5.00 

S 5.00 

S 20.00 

S 10.00 

S 20.00 

S 50.00 

S 10.00 

10/8/2020 Larry & Anita Wolgast 3400 SW Birchwood Drive Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/8/2020 Robert Ross 4516 SW Woods Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

10/9/2020 Elizabeth Hueben 635 SW Vesper Ave Topeka K5 66606 E-Funds 

10/9/2020 John Trout 236 W Sante Fe Ave Burlingame KS 66413 E-Funds 

10/9/2020 Mary Haubold 5747 SW 22nd Terr #5 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/9/2020 Michael Wallace 3455 SW Burlingame Rd #B Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/10/2020 Stephen Cavanaugh 4024 SW Royal Lane Topeka KS 66610 E-Funds 

10/11/2020 Mary Haubold 5747 SW 22nd Terr #5 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/12/2020 Allen Co Democratic Party 1002 Pecan St Humboldt KS 66748 Check 

10/12/2020 Annie Tietze 1133 SW New Forest Drive Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/12/2020 Christine Huntsman 4532 NW Camden Lane Topeka KS 66618 Check 

10/12/2020 Cloud Co Democrats 436 W 6th St Concordia, KS 66901 Check 

10/12/2020 Finney Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 2054 Garden City KS 67846 Check 

10/12/2020 Geary Co Democratic Central Committee 6715 Erichsen Road Junction City KS 66441 Check 

10/12/2020 John Landes 138 Woodlawn Ave Topeka KS 66606 Check 

10/12/2020 Jolene Bloom 412 N 9th Seneca KS 66538 Check 

10/12/2020 Kansas AFL-C10 2131 SW 36th Street Topeka KS 66611 Check 

10/12/2020 Kay Kindall 1215 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/12/2020 Labette Co Democrats PO 80x 636 Parsons KS 67357 Check 

10/12/2020 Labette Co Democrats PO Box 636 Parsons KS 67357 Check 

10/12/2020 Lelani Wise 814 SE Pinecrest Dr Topeka KS 66605 Check 

10/12/2020 Lynn Stephan 1440 N Gatewood St Wichita KS 67206 Check 

10/12/2020 Lynne Christ 1619 SW 28th Ter Topeka KS 66611 Check 

10/12/2020 Lyon County Democrats 2014 Briarcliff Ln, Emporia KS 66801 Check 

10/12/2020 Mary Knecht 1634 N Athenian Ave Wichita KS 67203 Check 

10/12/2020 Montgomery Co Dem Central Committee PO Box 282 Caney, KS 67333 Check 

10/12/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check 

10/12/2020 Patterson Legal Group LC 245 N Waco, Ste 405 Wichita KS 67202 Check 

10/12/2020 Printing Plus PO Box 911 Emporia KS 66801 Check 

10/12/2020 Rebecca Jenek 5520 SW 37th St S Wichita KS 67215 Check 

10/12/2020 Reno Co Democratic Central Committee PO Box 622 Hutchinson KS 67504 Check 

10/12/2020 Terri Wendlandt 4030 NW Cherry Creek Drive Topeka KS 66618 Check 

10/12/2020 Wilson Co Democratic Party 300 Scotsman South Road Buffalo KS 66717 Check 

10/12/2020 Woodson Co Democratic Party 100 N Green #1 Yates Center KS 66783 Check 

10/13/2020 Amanda Scully 3409 SE Gilmore St Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

10/13/2020 Amanda Scully 3409 SE Gilmore St Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

10/13/2020 Daniel Brennan 437 NW 48th Terrace Topeka, KS 66607 E-Funds 

10/13/2020 DeAnna Noel 2815 SE Kentucky Ave Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

10/13/2020 Janet Barnett 4818 SW 18th St Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

10/13/2020 Susan Maxon 1745 SW High Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

10/14/2020 Brenda Dageford 317 SW Franklin Avenue Topeka KS 66606 E-Funds 

10/14/2020 Judith Craig 3101 SW Wanamaker Dr #51 Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

$5,879.77 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

. CShawnee Countv Democratlc entraICommlttee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Amount 

25.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

75.60 

10.00 

50.00 

5.00 

7.00 

7.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10/14/2020 Marilyn Roy 3554 SW Mission Ave Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/14/2020 Matthew Miller 2800 SE Cuvier Street Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

10/14/2020 Sullivan Yersin 1530 SW MacVicar Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

10/14/2020 Vicky Walters 305 SE 17th, Ste. C Topeka KS 66607 E-Funds 

10/16/2020 Brenda Green 6120 SW 27th St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/16/2020 John Garretson 3421 SE Peck, Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds 

10/16/2020 Patricia Dick 3371 SW Osborn Road Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/16/2020 Steven Polly 318 SW Harrison Topeka KS 66603 E-Funds 

10/17/2020 Ann Hall 2816 SE Peck Rd Topeka KS 66605 Check 

10/17/2020 Ann Hall 2816 SE Peck Rd Topeka KS 66605 Check 

10/17/2020 Barbara Weber 3347 SW Chelsea Dr Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Bradley & Marla Rhoden 5924 SW Cherokee Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds 

10/17/2020 Candy Caufield 5324 SW 25th Terrace Topeka KS 66614 Check $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

100.00 

27.50 

20.00 

45.00 

20.00 

80.00 

10/17/2020 Carmen Alldritt 1819 NW Grove Avenue Topeka KS 66606 Check 

10/17/2020 Cindy Crow 1460 SW Amhurst Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/17/2020 Clay County Democrats 911 Dexter Clay Center KS 67432 Check 

10/17/2020 Elizabeth Bergmann-Harms 3133 SW Gainsboro Rd Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Gary & Mary Breckon 2328 SW Prairie Rd Topeka KS 66614 Cash 

10/17/2020 James McHenry Jr 2439 NW 35th St Topeka KS 66618 Check $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

10.00 

10.00 

100.00 

25.00 

10.00 

62.50 

100.00 

15.00 

20.00 

17.50 

100.00 

15.00 

15.00 

7.00 

25.00 

15.00 

21.00 

100.00 

100.00 

200.00 

50.00 

175.00 

25.00 

50.00 

10.00 

10/17/2020 James VanSlyke II 3434 SW Jardine Ter Topeka KS 66611 Check 

10/17/2020 Jamie & Gayle Conway 4221 SW Garden Lane Topeka KS 66604 Cash 

10/17/2020 Jesyca Hope PO Box 4803 Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/17/2020 Kim Olson 3021 SW Quail Creek Dr Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Larry Bigham 6134 Schultz Dr Meriden KS 66512 Check 

10/17/2020 LaVetta Rolfs 1209 SW Randolph Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/17/2020 Linda Kotich 3601 SW Blue Inn Ct Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Loy Paxton Jones 2448 SW Rother Road Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Marshall Barber 924 SW Anderson Terr Topeka KS 66606 Check 

10/17/2020 Mary Decoursey 2000 SW Brooklyn Ave Topeka KS 66611 Check 

10/17/2020 Mary Norton 2032 SW Webster Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/17/2020 Mary Norton 2032 SW Webster Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check 

10/17/2020 Maryann Williams 3120 SW Kent St Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 NJ McGill 3549 Twilight Dr Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Patricia Stender 1650 SW Knollwood Dr Topeka KS 66611 Check 

10/17/2020 Paul & Patricia Lira 1334 W 189th St Scranton KS 66537 Check 

10/17/2020 Phyllis Kelly 3741 SW Worwick Town Road Topeka KS 66610 Check 

10/17/2020 Rebecca Stottlemire 131 SW Kendall Ave Topeka KS 66606 Check 

10/17/2020 ReggiGreco 2618 SW Sacramento Dr Topeka KS 66614 Check 

10/17/2020 Richard Alexander Box 229 Wamego KS 66547 Check 

10/17/2020 Riley Co Democratic Central Committee 1310A Westloop #208 Manhattan KS 66502 Check 

10/17/2020 Robert Wright 224 Ross Ct Rossville KS 66533 Check 

10/17/2020 Stephen Wolgast 3720 Summerfield Dr Topeka KS 66610 Check 

10/17/2020 Suann Merrill 1226 SW Boswell Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds 

$1,795.10 
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Schedule A - Contributions and Other Receipts 

Shawnee County Democratic Centra Committee 

Date Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Payment Method Amount 

10/17/2020 Susan Tucker 3309 NW 35th St Topeka KS 66618 Check S 70.00 

10/17/2020 William Strobel 1715 Dakota St leavenworth KS 66048 Check S 350.00 

10/18/2020 Anna Yoho 1047 NE Strait Ave Topeka KS 66616 E-Funds S 5.00 

10/18/2020 Jim & Ethel Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 66614 E-Funds S 10.00 

10/18/2020 Michelle Neis 1195 SW Medford Avenue Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 10.00 

10/19/2020 Aa-ne Nevar 1025 SW Fillmore St Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 32.50 

10/19/2020 Ann Hall 2816 SE Peck Rd Topeka KS 66605 Check S 7.00 

10/19/2020 Beryl New 2767 SW Bluestem Drive Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds S 5.00 

10/19/2020 Christine Huntsman 4532 NW Camden lane Topeka KS 66618 Check S 25.00 

10/19/2020 Deborah Southerland 1227 SW College Ave Topeka KS 66604 Check S 15.00 

10/19/2020 John Desper PO Box 414 Wamego KS 66547 Check S 20.00 

10/19/2020 John Jay Rosacker 4118 SW Woodbury Ct Topeka KS 66606 Check S 16.90 

10/19/2020 Joseph Johnson PO Box 8385 Topeka KS 66608 Check S 120.00 

10/19/2020 Kay Kindall 1215 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604 Check S 30.00 

10/19/2020 Leigh Aaron-Leary 7233 E Oxford St Wichita KS 67226 Check S 50.00 

10/19/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check S 10.00 

10/19/2020 Renee Gardner 3336 SW McClure Court Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds S 5.00 

10/19/2020 Terry Forsyth 1503 West 27th Ter Lawrence KS 66046 Check S 40.00 

10/19/2020 Thomas & lisa Fulbright 1400 SW Pembroke ln Topeka KS 66604 Check S 25.00 

10/19/2020 Thomas Redman 808 Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66606 Check S 30.00 

10/20/2020 Nicole Cano 1900 SE 25th St Topeka KS 66605 E-Funds S 20.00 

10/20/2020 Tad Kramar 1966 E 199 Road Lecompton KS 66050 E-Funds S 20.00 

10/21/2020 Brenda Green 6120 SW 27th St Apt 2 Topeka, KS 66614 Check S 27.93 

10/21/2020 Gwendolyn Ketter 4331 SW 30th Street Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds S 10.00 

10/21/2020 Jane & Russell Greene 6800 SW Aylesbury Road Topeka KS 66610 Check S 25.00 

10/21/2020 Joan & William Wagnon PO Box 8303 Topeka KS 66608 E-Funds S 5.00 

10/21/2020 John Alcala for State Rep 520 NE lake Street Topeka KS 66616 Check S 150.00 

10/21/2020 John Scheirman 2400 SW 22nd Park Topeka KS 66611 E-Funds S 10.00 

10/21/2020 Leavenworth Co Democratic Central Comm 618 Cherokee St leavenworth KS 66048 Check S 1,092.00 

10/21/2020 lelani Wise 814 SE Pinecrest Dr Topeka KS 66605 Check $ 25.00 

10/21/2020 Loy Paxton Jones 2448 SW Rother Road Topeka KS 66614 Check S 10.00 

10/21/2020 Randi Grubbs 1185 SW Webster Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 20.00 

10/21/2020 Reagan Calhoon 621 NW 58th St Topeka KS 66617 E-Funds S 16.00 

10/21/2020 Ronald Langston 2500 SE Cuvier St Topeka KS 66605 Check S 100.00 

10/21/2020 Vic Miller for the Kansas State Senate 1174 SW Fillmore Street Topeka KS 66604 Check S 100.00 

10/22/2020 Clardy Vinson 1830 SW Arrowhead Road Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 100.00 

10/22/2020 Deborah Goering 1946 SW Webster Ave Topeka KS 66604 E-Funds S 50.00 

10/22/2020 Della Reiman 5501 SW 25th St Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds S 20.00 

10/22/2020 Elizabeth Bechard 6142 SW 34th Ter Topeka KS 66614 E-Funds S 40.00 

10/22/2020 linn County Democratic Party PO Box 553 LaCygne KS 66040 Check S 52.50 

10/22/2020 Nelson Casteel 1936 SW Lane St Topeka, KS 66604 Check S 10.00 

10/22/2020 Pratt Co Democratic Central Committee 10408 SW 60th Ave Pratt KS 67124 Check S 108.50 

$2,888.33 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cosh Check Loon E funds 
Other 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $46,913.90 

Total Un itemized Contributions ($50 or less) $2,755.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $1,740.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) I $51,408.90 
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SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occupation 
for Those Giving an 

In-Kind of More Than 
$150 

Description of In-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

, 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $0.00 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $75.00 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $75.00 
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Schedule C - Expenditures and Other Disbursements 

5hawnee County Democratic Centra Committee 

Date Name Address Purpose of Expenditure 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Amount 

33.58 

172.64 

1,200.00 

9.01 

27.74 

6,569.90 

(125.00) 

148.00 

777.87 

86.52 

244.89 

7/28/2020 Kansas Gas Service 

PO Box 219046 Kansas City, MO 64121­

9046 

Gas service for otrice located at 5350 

SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

7/30/2020 AT&T - Telephone PO Box 5001 Carol Stream, IL 60197-5001 

Telephone service for office located at 

5350 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

8/1/2020 Hillsdale Shopping Center 5340 SW 17th StTopeka, KS 66604 

Rent tor orrice located at 5350 SW 

17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

8/5/2020 ActBlue Service Fees PO Box 44146 Somerville, PA 02144-0031 ActBlue Service Fees 

8/10/2020 Vantiv LLC 

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes 

Township, OH 45249-1384 Credit Card Service Fees 

8/18/2020 Diamond Printing 5140 N. Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66617 KS Democratic Party 

8/18/2020 Auburn Fair PO Box 93, Auburn KS 66402 

CANCELLED CHECK - Event not being 

held due to COVID 

8/21/2020 US Postal Service 434 S Kansas Ave Ste 1 Topeka KS 66603 Post Office Box Renewal 

8/22/2020 Ethel Edwards 

3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 

66614 Reimbursement - Postcard 

8/24/2020 AT&T -Internet PO Box 5014 Carol Stream, IL 60197·5014 

Internet service for office located at 

5350 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

8/24/2020 Evergy (f/k/a Westar Energy) PO Box 758500 Topeka, KS 66675-8500 

Electric service for office located at 

5350 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

8/25/2020 Diamond Printing 5140 N. Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66617 KS Democratic Party $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

S 

$ 

$ 

S 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

5,000.00 

33.58 

1,200.00 

10.89 

173.05 

5,500.00 

(23.57\ 

5,500.00 

2,000.00 

3,500.00 

224.17 

86.52 

33.58 

1,200.00 

42.39 

173.05 

70.59 

194.30 

163.80 

1,092.00 

1,092.00 

182.49 

377.40 

8/26/2020 Kansas Gas Service 

PO Box 219046 Kansas City, MO 64121­

9046 

Gas service tor office located at 5350 

SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

9/1/2020 Hillsdale Shopping Center 5340 SW 17th St Topeka, KS 66604 

Rent for office located at 5350 SW 

17th Street, To peka KS 66604 

9/3/2020 ActBlue Service Fees PO Box 44146 Somerville, PA 02144-0031 ActBlue Service Fees 

9/3/2020 AT&T - Telephone PO Box 5001 Carol Stream, IL 60197-5001 

Telephone service for office located at 

5350 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

9/9/2020 Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601 Contribution 

9/9/2020 Vantiv LLC 

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes 

Township, OH 45249-1384 Credit Card Transaction Fees 

9/15/2020 Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601 Contribution 

9/18/2020 Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601 Contribution 

9/18/2020 

Dem LegiSlative Victory Fund - 1st 

Congressional District PO Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601 Contribution 

9/23/2020 Evergy (f/k/a Westar Energy) PO Box 758500 Topeka, KS 66675-8500 

Electric service for orrice located at 

5350 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

9/23/2020 AT&T - Internet PO Box 5014 Carol Stream, IL 60197-5014 

Internet service for office located at 

5350 5W 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

9/25/2020 Kansas Gas Service 

PO Box 219046 Kansas City, MO 64121­

9046 

Gas service for office located at 5350 

SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

10/1/2020 Hillsdale Shopping Center S340 SW 17th St Topeka, K5 66604 
Rent for office located at 5350 SW 

17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

10/5/2020 ActBlue Service Fees PO Box 44146 Somerville, PA 02144-0031 ActBlue Service Fees 

10/5/2020 AT&T - Telephone PO Box 5001 Carol Stream, IL 60197-5001 

Telephone service tor otrice located at 

5350 SW 17th Street, Topeka KS 66604 

10/9/2020 Vantiv LLC 

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes 

Township, OH 45249-1384 Credit card service fees 

10/10/2020 

Cowley Co Democratic Central 

Committee 4857 61st Road Udall KS 67146 

REFUND CONTRIBUTION DATED 

7/23/20 

10/10/2020 Dickinson Co Democratic Party 800 Ash Abilene KS 67410 

REFUND CONTRIBUTION DATED 

7/23/20 

10/10/2020 

Leavenworth Co Democratic 

Central Comm 618 Cherokee St Leavenworth KS 66048 

REFUND CONTRIBUTION DATED 

7/23/20 

10/12/2020 Douglas County Democrats PO Box 63 Lawrence KS 66044 

REFUND CONTRIBUTION DATED 

7/17/20 

10/22/2020 Evergy (f/k/a Westar Energy) PO Box 758500 Topeka, KS 66675-8500 

Electric service for office located at 

5350 SW 17th St, Topeka KS 66604 

10/22/2020 D&D Security PO Box 8454 Topeka KS 66608 

Alarm service for office located at 

5350 SW 17th St, Topeka K5 66604 

$36,971.39 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Shawnee County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Subtotal This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $36,971.39 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THJS PERIOD (to tine 4 of Summary) 

$36,971.39 
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